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NMEA Board of Directors 
(Officers, Directors, Chapter Representatives,  

Committee Chairs, National Office, Contracted Staff) 
 

 
Officers    Directors 

 
President, 2023-2024 
Lindsay Patterson 
Manager, Education Programs 
NOAA Ocean Guardian School 
Georgia Aquarium 
225 Baker St. NW 
Atlanta, GA 30313 
Ph: 404-581-4028  
Email: lpatterson@georgiaaquarium.org 
 
President-Elect, 2023-2024 
Tara Hicks Johnson 
Center for Coastal and Ocean Mapping University of 
New Hampshire  
24 Colovos Road, Durham, NH 03824  
Email: tjohnson@ccom.unh.edu 
 
Past-President, 2023-2024 
Laura Diederick 
NOAA Fisheries 
1315 East West Hwy, 14th Floor 
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
Email: laura.diederick@noaa.gov 
 
Treasurer, 2015-2023 
Jacqueline U. Takacs 
Watershed Restoration Specialist 
UM Extension Program 
2005 Largo Road 
Upper Marlboro, MD  20774 
Ph: 240-393-6508 
Email: nmeatreasurer@marine-ed.org 
  
Secretary, 2022-2025 
Jaime Thom 
School Programs Manager 
South Carolina Aquarium 
Charleston, SC 
Ph: 843-579-8562 
Email: JThom@scaquarium.org  
 

 
Maggie Allen, 2023-2026 
NOAA Education  
1305 East-West Highway  
Silver Spring, MD 20910 
 
Sandra Bilbo, 2023-2026 
Grand Bay National Estuarine  
Research Reserve  
Email: sandra.huynh@ymail.com  
 
Valerie Cournoyer, 2023-2026 
Director of Bermuda Studies 
NGSX Facilitator 
Amity High School 
Woodbridge, CT 06525 
Ph: 203-397-4830 
Email: 
valerie.cournoyer@amityregion5.org 
 
Bailey Dawson, 2021-2024 
Georgia Aquarium 
255 Baker Street NW 
Atlanta, GA 30313 
Email: bdawson@georgiaaquarium.org 
 
Kathy Fuller, 2021-2024 
Ph: 410-570-1927 
Email: mskathyfuller@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  
 

 
Joanna Philippoff, 2023-2026 
University of Hawaii at Manoa 
1776 University Ave.  
Honolulu, HI 96744 
Ph: 808-956-4951 
Email: philippo@hawaii.edu 
 
Don Pinkerton, 2023-2025 
Don Pinkerton 
BioEd Collaborators  
Email: dpinkerton1019@gmail.com 
 
Sean Russell, 2022-2025 
EarthEcho International  
Associate Director 
Youth Engagement & Partnerships 
Email: srussell@earthecho.org 
 
Leann Winn, 2022-2024 
Trevor Day School 
312 East 95th Street 
New York, NY 10128 
Email: LWinn@trevor.org 
 
Emily Yam, 2022-2025 
Aquarium of the Pacific 
100 Aquarium Way 
Long Beach, CA 90802 
Email: eyam@lbaop.org 
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Chapter Representatives 

 
 
Florida Marine Science Educators 
Association (FMSEA) 
Reese Hanifin 
NMEA Representative, FMSEA 
Email: nmea-rep@fmsea.org 
 
Georgia Association of Marine Education 
(GAME) 
Kim Morris-Zarneke 
Georgia Dept. of Natural Resources 
Wildlife Resources Division 
Ph: 770-784-3064 
Email: kim.morris-zarneke@dnr.ga.gov 
 
Great Lakes Educators of Aquatic and 
Marine Science (GLEAMS) 
Mandi Young 
Middle School Science Teacher 
The Pathfinder School 
11930 S. West Bay Shore Dr. 
Traverse City, MI 49684 
Ph: 310-200-3543 
Email: mandi.young01@gmail.com 
 
Gulf of Maine Marine Education 
Association (GOMMEA) 
Jennifer Kennedy 
Blue Ocean Society for Marine 
Conservation  
Ph: 603-431-0260 
Email: jen@blueoceansociety.org 
  
Mid-Atlantic Marine Educators 
Association (MAMEA) 
Tami Lunsford 
Newark Charter Jr./Sr. High School 
Ph: 302-668-4183 
Email: tami.lunsford@gmail.com 
 
Massachusetts Marine Educators (MME) 
Don Pinkerton 
BioEd Collaborators  
Email: dpinkerton1019@gmail.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Northwest Aquatic and Marine Educators 
(NAME) 
Maile Sullivan 
Washington Sea Grant 
3716 Brooklyn Ave, NE 
Seattle, WA 98105 
Email: mailesul@uw.edu  
 
New Jersey Marine Education Association 
(NJMEA) 
Diana Burich 
Director of Education 
K-12 Program Coordinator 
New Jersey Sea Grant Consortium 
22 Magruder Road 
Fort Hancock, NJ 07732 
Email: dburich@njseagrant.org 
  
New York State Marine Educators Association 
(NYSMEA) 
Sarah Richards 
Saint Ann’s School 
107 Wyckoff St. 
Brooklyn, NY  11201 
Ph: 917-710-8576 
Email: srichards@saintannsny.org 
 
OCEANIA 
Cris Wagner 
Kailua Elementary School  
Email: oceanmindedmama@gmail.com 
 
Southern Association of Marine Educators 
(SAME) 
Sandra Bilbo/Greg Graeber/Alma Robichaux 
Grand Bay National Estuarine Research Reserve  
Email: 
sandra.huynh@ymail.com/ggraeber@disl.org/alm
a1792@bellsouth.net 
 
 

 
 
South Carolina Marine Educators 
Association (SCMEA) 
Jaime Thom 
School Programs Manager 
South Carolina Aquarium 
Charleston, SC 
Ph: 843-579-8562 
Email: JThom@scaquarium.org 
 
Southeastern New England Marine 
Educators (SENEME) 
Amy Ferland 
Marine Science Magnet High School  
Email: amyferland@gmail.com 
 
Southwest Marine Educators 
Association (SWMEA) 
Sarah Pedemonte 
Lawrence Hall of Science 
Berkeley, CA 
Email: spedemonte@berkeley.edu  
 
Tennessee Educators of Aquatic and 
Marine Science (TEAMS)   
David Wehunt 
Email: wehunt@hotmail.com 
 
Texas Marine Educators Association 
(TMEA) 
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Committee Chairs & Co-Chairs 
 
Operations 
 
Bylaws 
Tami Lunsford, Chair 
Newark Charter Jr./Sr. High School  
Ph: 302-668-4183 
Email: tami.lunsford@gmail.com 
 
Chapters (Chair: President-Elect) 
Tara Hicks Johnson 
Center for Coastal and Ocean Mapping 
University of New Hampshire  
24 Colovos Road, Durham, NH 03824  
Email: tjohnson@ccom.unh.edu 
 
Equity & Belonging 
Lynn Tran, Co-Chair 
National Science Foundation 
2415 Eisenhower Ave, 
Alexandria, VA 22314 
Email: lynn.u.tran@gmail.com  
 
Rae Quadara, Co-Chair 
The University of Southern Mississippi  
Email: rachel.quadara@usm.edu 
 
Executive (Chair: President) 
Lindsay Patterson 
Manager, Education Programs 
NOAA Ocean Guardian School 
Georgia Aquarium 
225 Baker St. NW 
Atlanta, GA 30313 
Ph: 404-581-4028  
Email: lpatterson@georgiaaquarium.org 
 
Finance 
Jacqueline U. Takacs, Chair 
Watershed Restoration Specialist 
UM Extension Program 
2005 Largo Road 
Upper Marlboro, MD  20774 
Ph: 240-393-6508 
Email: nmeatreasurer@marine-ed.org 
 
Grants and Development 
Vacant 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
History 
Sarah Richards 
Saint Ann’s School 
107 Wyckoff St. 
Brooklyn, NY  11201 
Ph: 917-710-8576 
Email: srichards@saintannsny.org 
 
Strategic Partnerships 
Lauren Rader 
Buckingham Browne & Nichols School  
lraderNMEA@gmail.com 
 
Communications 
 
Current  
Meg Marrero, Chair 
Mercy College 
555 Broadway, Dobbs Ferry, NY 
Ph: 914-674-7889 
Email: mmarrero3@mercy.edu 
 
Lindsay Linsky, Co-Chair 
University of North Georgia  
3820 Mundy Mill Road 
College of Education 
Oakwood, GA 30566  
Email: catherine.linsky@ung.edu 
 
Outreach 
Cassie Stymiest, Chair 
Educational Passages 
PO Box 465, Kennebunk ME 04043 
Ph: 603-667-3306 
Email: cbd232@gmail.com 
 
Social Media 
Laura Chaibongsai, Chair 
Communications Lead 
Atlantic Oceanographic & Meteorological Lab 
National Oceanic & Atmospheric Administration 
Email: Laura.Chaibongsai@noaa.gov 
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Technology 
Sandra Bilbo, Chair 
Grand Bay National Estuarine  
Research Reserve  
Email: sandra.huynh@ymail.com  
 
Stakeholders 
 
International  
Géraldine Fauville, Co-Chair 
Assistant Professor 
University of Gothenburg 
Email: Geraldine.fauville@gu.se 
 
Susan Haynes, Co-Chair 
NOAA Ocean Exploration 
Collabralink Technologies 
19 Middle Street 
Barrington, RI 02806  
Email: susan.haynes@noaa.gov 
 
Membership 
David Christopher 
Delaware Sea Grant 
Education Specialist 
Cannon Laboratory 
Lewes, DE 19958 
Email: dmchrist@udel.edu 
    
Student Engagement 
Sean Russell, Co-Chair 
EarthEcho International  
Associate Director 
Youth Engagement & Partnerships 
Email: srussell@earthecho.org 
 
Kathy Fuller, Co-Chair 
Ph: 410-570-1927 
Email: mskathyfuller@gmail.com 
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Events 
 
Awards 
David Wehunt, Chair 
Email: wehunt@hotmail.com  
 
Conference 
Tara Hicks Johnson, Chair 
Center for Coastal and Ocean Mapping 
University of New Hampshire  
24 Colovos Road, Durham, NH 03824  
Email: tjohnson@ccom.unh.edu 
 
Scholarship 
Kate Achilles, Chair 
NOAA Fisheries 
110 McAllister Way 
Santa Cruz, CA 95060 
Ph: 831-420-3911 
Email: kate.achilles@noaa.gov 
 
Issues and Trends 
 
Conservation 
Frances Lang, Chair 
Program Officer 
The Ocean Foundation 
1320 19th Street NW 
Washington, DC 20036 
Email: flang@oceanfdn.org 
Phone: 202-984-2697 
 
Education Research & Evaluation 
Joanna Philippoff, Chair 
Curriculum Research & Dev. Group  
University of Hawaii at Manoa 
1776 University Ave.  
Honolulu, HI 96744 
Ph: 808-956-4951 
Email: philippo@hawaii.edu 
 
Ocean Literacy 
Diana Payne, Chair 
CT Sea Grant, Univ. of CT at Avery Point 
1080 Shennecossett Rd. 
Groton, CT 06340-6048 
Ph: 860-405-9248 
Email: diana.payne@uconn.edu 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
Ocean Literacy (cont.) 
Catherine Halversen, Vice-Chair 
Lawrence Hall of Science, emerita 
1 Centennial Drive 
University of California, Berkeley 
Berkeley, CA 94720-5200 
Email: chalver@berkeley.edu 
 
Sarah Schoedinger, Vice-Chair 
NOAA Office of Education 
301 McNinch Street 
Charlotte, NC 28202-1041 
Phone: 240-676-3538 
Email: sarah.schoedinger@noaa.gov 
 
Traditional Knowledge 
Linda Chilton, Co-Chair 
University of Southern California  
Sea Grant Program 
Los Angeles, CA  90089 
Ph: 310-474-2751 
Email: lchilton@usc.edu 
 
George Matsumoto, Co-Chair 
MBARI 
7700 Sandholdt Road 
Moss Landing, CA 95039 
Phone: (831) 775-1757 
Email: mage@mbari.org 
 
National Office 
 
National Office Manager 
Jeannette Connors 
NMEA National Office 
Maryland Sea Grant 
5825 University Research Court 
College Park, MD 20740 
Ph: 844-OUR-NMEA (844-687-6632) 
Email: nmea@marine-ed.org 
 
National Office Coordinator 
J. Adam Frederick 
Assistant Director for Education 
Maryland Sea Grant 
5825 University Research Court 
College Park, MD 20740 
Ph: 410-234-8850 
Email: frederic@mdsg.umd.edu 
 
 

 
Contracted Staff 
 
 
Social Media Community Manager & 
Editor 
Jennifer Magnusson 
Deep Blue Science 
Ph: 778-846-2849 
Email: social@marine-ed.org 
 
Current Editor 
Zach Greenberg 
Email: current@marine-ed.org 
 
 
Ad-Hoc 
 
Governance 
Robert Rocha, Chair 
New Bedford Whaling Museum 
18 Johnny Cake Hl 
New Bedford, MA 02740 
Ph: (508) 717-6849 
Email: rrocha@whalingmuseum.org 
 
Strategic Planning  
Sandra Ryack-Bell, Chair 
Wade Institute for Science Education  
1354 Hancock St, Quincy, MA 02169 
Ph:617-328-1515 
Email sryackbell@wadeinstitutema.org 
 
Blue Schools 
Meg Marrero, Chair 
Mercy College 
555 Broadway, Dobbs Ferry, NY 
Ph: 914-674-7889 
Email: mmarrero3@mercy.edu 
 
 

 
 


